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Game date
7/04/2019
7/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

28/04/2019

28/04/2019
5/05/2019
5/05/2019

12/05/2019

12/05/2019

26/05/2019

26/05/2019
2/06/2019
2/06/2019

16/06/2019

16/06/2019

23/06/2019

23/06/2019
7/07/2019
7/07/2019

14/07/2019

14/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019
4/08/2019
4/08/2019

11/08/2019

11/08/2019

18/08/2019

18/08/2019

25/08/2019

25/08/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
8/09/2019
8/09/2019

Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade
First Grade

Team 1 Team 2 Venue
(G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields

Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields

(G- Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields

Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields

Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields

(G- Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields

(G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields

Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields

Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields

(G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G-I Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields

(G- Tamworth Hockey Fields
Kiwi Diggers Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies Tamworth Hockey Fields
Workies (G- Tamworth Hockey Fields
Tudor Wests Tamworth Hockey Fields

Subvenue

Time
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Umpires

* Dates exclude Easter, Under18 boys, June Longweekend, 40's-45's and York Cup

Teams No. Games

South United 18
Tudor Wests 18
Workies 18

Kiwi Diggers 18



