Round	Game date	Grade	Team 1	Team 2	Venue	Subvenue	Time	Umpires
1	7/04/2019	First Grade	South United	Kiwi Diggers	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
1	7/04/2019	First Grade	Tudor Wests	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
2	14/04/2019	First Grade	South United	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
2	14/04/2019	First Grade	Kiwi Diggers	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
3	28/04/2019	First Grade	South United	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
3	28/04/2019	First Grade	Workies	Kiwi Diggers	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
4	5/05/2019	First Grade	Tudor Wests	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
4	5/05/2019	First Grade	South United	Kiwi Diggers	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
5	12/05/2019	First Grade	Kiwi Diggers	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
5	12/05/2019	First Grade	South United	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
6	26/05/2019	First Grade	Workies	Kiwi Diggers	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
6	26/05/2019	First Grade	South United	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
7	2/06/2019	First Grade	South United	Kiwi Diggers	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
7	2/06/2019	First Grade	Tudor Wests	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
8	16/06/2019	First Grade	South United	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
8	16/06/2019	First Grade	Kiwi Diggers	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
9	23/06/2019		South United		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
9	23/06/2019		Workies		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
10	7/07/2019	First Grade	Tudor Wests		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
10		First Grade	South United		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
	14/07/2019		Kiwi Diggers		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
	14/07/2019		South United		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
	28/07/2019		Workies		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
12	28/07/2019		South United		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
13		First Grade	South United	55	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
13		First Grade	Tudor Wests	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
14	,,		South United	Workies	Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
	11/08/2019		Kiwi Diggers		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
	18/08/2019				Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
	18/08/2019		Workies		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
	25/08/2019		Tudor Wests		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
	25/08/2019		South United	90	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
17		First Grade	Kiwi Diggers		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
17		First Grade	South United		Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	
18		First Grade	Workies		Tamworth Hockey Fields		12:00 PM	
18	8/09/2019	First Grade	South United	Tudor Wests	Tamworth Hockey Fields		1:30 PM	

* Dates exclude Easter, Under18 boys, June Longweekend, 40's-45's and York Cup

Teams	No. Games
South United	18
Tudor Wests	18
Workies	18
Kiwi Diggers	18